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T16
T16
T18
T18
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T18
T22
T22
T22
T25
T25
T25
28
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T30
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132
32
34
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T37
137
39
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T41
T41
T43
T43
T45
T45
T45
48

T49
T49
T49
T49

Namn

Hellfalk Lars
Swenson Thomas
Larsen Connie
Lytje Ann

Nilsson Majdel
Liljegren Bengt
Engvist Anita
Henrysson Christer
Dahl Jan

Engvist Kjell
Zimmerfors Christer

Holmgren-Allocco Jeanette

Silvnell Christer
Lundquist Ronnie
Eriksson Bo
Danielsson Sven
Steele Paul
Billberg Thomas
Billberg Anita
Eriksson Jan

Klint Gina
Rosenberg Kenneth
Granvik Dan
Borgstrom Eva
Gustavsson Nils-Olov
Ahlm Ingrid
Andersson Kent
Carlsten Monica
Okholm Andreas
Hansson Christer
Carlsson Gunn
Ahlander Ulla
Losell Bengt
Svensson Mats
Lovén Christer
Alstréom Séren
Mansson Christer
Williamsson Bo
Bergstrom Anders
Wibaeus Anders
Jakobsson Olof
Hellberg Pia
Martensson Ulla
Njaerheim Liv
Lopez Cristobal
Lundquist Stefan
Orlov Lasse
Hellgren Eva
Millnert Ola
Persson Jan
Wemmert Ola
Petersson Wanpen

HCP
19,2
19,3
25,2
15,1
25,6
14,9
23,9
27,8
26,0
20,8
21,0
27,5
18,7
26,3
26,1
19,4
20,4
15,4
19,5
29,9
32,7
20,2
21,1
37,8
7,5
22,3
25,0
16,8
24,8
31,7
34,3
25,6
32,5
25,0
26,2
30,3
18,8
28,1
20,7
20,3
25,9
26,2
18,0
29,8
18,4
22,9
25,2
37,2
10,1
24,2
36,0
37,3

Omgang Resultat

12
11
11
9
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
5
6
10
11
6
9
6
7
10
8
7
6
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59
41
40
39
39
35
34
34
33
32
30
28
27
27
24
23
23
21
21
21
21
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20
20
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19
19
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16
16
12
12
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